AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAGES				
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
10004	09/19/2014	ACRS-14-0009					
ISSUED BY CODE	NRCHO	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE				
IS NRC - HQ CQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVIS NAIL STOP 3WEN-05-C64MF NASHINGTON DC 20555-0001	ION		L.,				
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
VWASHINGTON							
EXPORT DR		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)					
TERLING VA 201644421	•						
•		10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	NO.				
		GS35F0252L					
		NRC-DR-11-10-311					
CODE 057948903	FACILITY CODE	108, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 057948903		09/21/2010					
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for		AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS	stended. Dis not extended,				
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF (virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and	pies of the amendment; (b) By acknowle to the solicitation and amendment num DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND D ar already submitted, such change may is received prior to the opening hour and	adging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the ibers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF the be made by telegram or letter, provided each letegram	offer submitted ; or (c) By TO BE RECEIVED AT YOUR OFFER If by				
2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requires the second second second second second second second second s	uired) Net	t Increase:	\$36,475.79				
	ODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDEF	RS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS I	DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14				
		·					
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT X FAR 52.212-4 (c) and D. OTHER (Specify type of modification)	TIS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO A 52.232-20 Limitatior						
	/	1	·				
IMPORTANT: Contractor is not. Is not. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (It is required to sign this document an						
The purpose of this modifica Rooms T2B1 and T2B3 to the S S290,132.36 to \$326,608.15, obligated amount from \$290,1 date from September 30, 2014 Total Task Order Obligated Au Potal Task Order Ceiling amo Period of Performance: 10/01	tion is to add an up tatement of Work, in add funds in the amo 32.36 to \$326,608.15 to March 31, 2015. mount: \$326,608.15 (Cr	ograde to audio visual equincrease the ceiling by \$36, bunt of \$36,475.79, thereby b, and change the period of (Changed) hanged)	pment in Hearing 475.79 from v increasing the				
Continued Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of th 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	e document referenced in Item 9 A or 1	0A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and i 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF	······································				
-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Bruce Pittman VP Sal		ERIKA EAM					
BULL HUMA	15C, DATE SIGNED 9-17-14	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED				
(Signature of person authorized to sign) NSN 7540-01-152-8070		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)				
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable			Prescribed by GSA				
TEMPLATE - ADMODI	SUNSI REV	IEW COMPLETE	FAR (48 CFR) 53.243				

₽,

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE	F	PAGE OF PAGES				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. REC	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PRO	⊥ 2 JECT NO. (If applicable)				
M0004		09/18/2014	ACRS	ACRS-14-0009						
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHO	7 AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE	1				
US NRC - HQ ACQUISITION MANAGE MAIL STOP 3WFN-05- WASHINGTON DC 2055	-C64MP	ION				L ₄₄₉ -,,				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CON	TRACTOR (No., street	, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9A	AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	<u>.</u>					
AVWASHINGTON 1 EXPORT DR			96	DATED (SEE ITEM 11)						
STERLING VA 201644	421		-							
				A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/OR S35F0252L	DER NO.					
				RC-DR-11-10-311 B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)						
CODE 057948903	·····	FACILITY CODE		9/21/2010						
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES onth in Item 14. The hour and date s		•		is not extended.				
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR virtue of this amendment you des to the solicitation and this amend 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPR 2014-X0200-FEEBASE	THE RECEIPT OF (sire to change an offer ment, and is received IATION DATA (If reg ED-7R-7RD00	DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN or already submitted, such change in d prior to the opening hour and date unred) 1-11-4-156-N7425-22	D DATE SP nay be made specified. Net Inc 2572	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEME ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION by telegram or letter, provided each tele Crease:	OF YOUR OFFI agram or letter m \$36,47	ER If by nakes reference 5.79				
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER NO. IN	ORDER IS ISSUED I ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authonty)	THE CHAN	GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MAD	DE IN THE CON	TRACT				
B. THE ABOVE NU appropriation da	MBERED CONTRAC te. etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLE I IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE	ECT THE AD	DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as ch ' OF FAR 43.103(b).	anges in paying	office.				
C. THIS SUPPLEM	ENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T	O AUTHOR	ITY OF						
	-4(c) and	52.232-20 Limitati	on of	Cosť		······································				
2 C men opening	type of mounication									
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor	🗌 is not,	x is required to sign this documer			e issuing office.					
				solicitation/contract subject matter where						
Rooms T2B1 and T2B \$36,475.79 from \$2 increasing the obl	3 to the S 90,132.36 igated amo	tatement of Work, to \$326,608.15; ad	theref Id fund 36 to	e to audio visual economic of a second contracts of a second contr	ceiling 1 536,475.	by 79, thereby				
Total Task Order C	eiling amo	mount: \$326,608.15 unt: \$326,608.15 (/2010 to 03/31/201	Change	ed)						
Continued										
	s and conditions of th	e document referenced in Item 9 A d	or 10A, as h	eretofore changed, remains unchanged a	and in full force :	and effect.				
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNE			16A.	NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING						
				IKA EAM	<u>.</u>					
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNE		Erila lam		16C. DATE SIGNED				
(Signature of person aut	horized to sign)			Cina and -						
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous edition unusable					STANDAR Prescribed FAR (48 C	-				

••

CONTINUATION SHEET

٠

REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED GS35F0252L/NRC-DR-11-10-311/M0004 PAGE OF 2

2

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR AVWASHINGTON

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	NEW ACCOUNTING CODE ADDED:				
	2014-X0200-FEEBASED-7R-7RD001-11-4-156-N7425-2572	:			
	Amount: \$36,475.79	1			
	Delivery Location Code: NRCHQ				
	US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION- MAIL PROCESSING CENTER				
	4930 BOILING BROOK PARKWAY				
	ROCKVILLE MD 20852 USA				
	Period of Performance: 10/01/2010 to 03/31/2015	· ·			
09500	Upgrade to Hearing Room AV equipment.				36,475.7
	Total Obligated Amount\$36,475.79				
	Incrementally Funded Amount: \$36,475.79				
			1		
			1		
		ľ			
		1			
		1			
		l			